PIN

K20.00444

WEIGHT

PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE

BRAND

ZF

RENAULT

IVECO

DAF

MAN

MERCEDES

BRAND

5 (Siparisler 5 adet veya katlan olmalidir)

OEM

1312 332 026

5001850743

8198829

1227034

81.32523-0160

000 263 0474

TYPE

16 S 190 PLANET/17.06-1.00

16 S 220 PLANET/13.80-0.84

16 S 220 PLANET/16.47-1.00

16 S 220A PLANET/14.14-0.86

16 S 220A PLANET/16.87-1.02

16 S 221 PLANET/OLD MODEL
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